1
DJ-RELAYS
16A, COMPACT AND
HIGH INSULATION
POWER LATCHING RELAY
          Without test button
29.0
1.142

DJ
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ex. ADJ
Contact arrangement
1: 1 Form C
2: 1 Form A
1: 1 coil latching, Flux-resistant type
2: 1 coil latching, Sealed type
3: 2 coil latching, Flux-resistant type
4: 2 coil latching, Sealed type
0: Without test button
1: With test button
05: 5 V
06: 6 V
12: 12 V
24: 24 V
48: 48 V
Operating function and protective construction Auxiliary function Coil voltage (DC)
Note: Standard packing: Carton: 100 pcs, Case: 500 pcs
TYPES
1. Without test button
1) Flux-resistant type
2) Sealed type
2. With test button
Flux-resistant type
Contact arrangement Coil voltage, V DC
1 coil latching type 2 coil latching type
Part No. Part No.
1 Form A
5 ADJ21005 ADJ23005
6 ADJ21006 ADJ23006
12 ADJ21012 ADJ23012
24 ADJ21024 ADJ23024
48 ADJ21048 ADJ23048
1 Form C
5 ADJ11005 ADJ13005
6 ADJ11006 ADJ13006
12 ADJ11012 ADJ13012
24 ADJ11024 ADJ13024
48 ADJ11048 ADJ13048
Contact arrangement Coil voltage, V DC
1 coil latching type 2 coil latching type
Part No. Part No.
1 Form A
5 ADJ22005 ADJ24005
6 ADJ22006 ADJ24006
12 ADJ22012 ADJ24012
24 ADJ22024 ADJ24024
48 ADJ22048 ADJ24048
1 Form C
5 ADJ12005 ADJ14005
6 ADJ12006 ADJ14006
12 ADJ12012 ADJ14012
24 ADJ12024 ADJ14024
48 ADJ12048 ADJ14048
Contact arrangement Coil voltage, V DC
1 coil latching type 2 coil latching type
Part No. Part No.
1 Form A
5 ADJ21105 ADJ23105
6 ADJ21106 ADJ23106
12 ADJ21112 ADJ23112
24 ADJ21124 ADJ23124
48 ADJ21148 ADJ23148
1 Form C
5 ADJ11105 ADJ13105
6 ADJ11106 ADJ13106
12 ADJ11112 ADJ13112
24 ADJ11124 ADJ13124
48 ADJ11148 ADJ13148
DJ
3